
The Russell Hall Music Office will be open 
 Monday – Friday, 8 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

The PAC Music Office will be CLOSED, March 11-15. 
 

REGULAR BUILDING HOURS WILL RESUME ON 
SUNDAY MARCH 17, 2024. 

 
Please note: music majors and minors will continue to have electronic ID card access to the music 
buildings from 7 a.m. to 12 a.m. daily for use of practice rooms and access to lockers if/as needed.   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

RUSSELL HALL BUILDING HOURS 
 
Friday, March 8 – 7 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
Saturday, March 9 – 7 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
Sunday, March 10 – CLOSED 
 
Monday, March 11 – 7:30 a.m. – 5 p.m.  
Tuesday, March 12 – 7:30 a.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, March 13 – 7:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
Thursday, March 14 – 7:30 a.m. - 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, March 15 – 7:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
Saturday, March 16 - CLOSED 
 
Sunday, March 17 –  
RESUME REGULAR BUILDING HOURS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

GBPAC BUILDING HOURS 
 
Friday, March 8 – 7 a.m. – 10:30 p.m. 
Saturday, March 9 – 7 a.m. – 5 p.m.  
Sunday, March 10 – 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
 
Monday, March 11 – CLOSED 
Tuesday, March 12 – 7:30-10:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, March 13 – CLOSED 
Thursday, March 14 – 7:30-10:30 a.m. 
Friday, March 15 – CLOSED  
Saturday, March 16 – CLOSED 
 
Sunday, March 17 –  
RESUME REGULAR BUILDING HOURS 
 

MUSIC FACILITY HOURS - SPRING BREAK 
 


